Fast, Accurate, Repeatable, Portable Spectrum Analysis
≤–135 dBm noise floor
+43 dBm maximum safe input power
Full span sweep in ≤1.1 seconds
Spectrum MasterSpectrum Master
MS2711DMS2711D
™
Accurate | Rugged | Easy to use – Powerful Spectrum Analysis For Field Applications

Option 5 Power Monitor (requires external detector)
Option 6 Frequency Converter Control Module
Option 10A Bias Tee
Option 21 Transmission Measurement
Option 25 Interference Analyzer (requires directional antenna)
Option 27 Channel Scanner
Option 28 CW Signal Generator (requires CW Signal Generator Kit)
Option 29 Power Meter
Option 31 GPS (requires GPS antenna)
Optional Accessories
FCN4760 Frequency Converter, 4.7 to 6.0 GHz
42N50A-30 30 dB, 50 Watt, Bi-directional, DC to 18 GHz, N(m)
to N(f) Attenuator
34NN50A Precision Adapter, DC to 18 GHz, 50Ω, N(m) to N(m)
34NFNF50C Precision Adapter, DC to 18 GHz, 50Ω, N(f) to N(f)
15NN50-1.5C Test port cable armored, 1.5 meter, N(m) to N(m), 6 GHz
15NN50-3.0C Test port cable armored, 3.0 meter, N(m) to N(m), 6 GHz
15NN50-5.0C Test port cable armored, 5.0 meter, N(m) to N(m), 6 GHz
15NNF50-1.5C Test port cable armored, 1.5 meter, N(m) to N(f), 6 GHz
15NNF50-3.0C Test port cable armored, 3.0 meter, N(m) to N(f), 6 GHz
15NNF50-5.0C Test port cable armored, 5.0 meter, N(m) to N(f), 6 GHz
15ND50-1.5C Test port cable armored, 1.5 meter, N(m) to 7/16 DIN(m),
6.0 GHz
15NDF50-1.5C Test port cable armored, 1.5 meter, N(m) to 7/16 DIN(f),
6.0 GHz
510-90 Adapter, 7/16 DIN (f) to N(m), DC to 6.0 GHz, 50Ω
510-91 Adapter, 7/16 DIN (f)-N(f), DC to 6.0 GHz, 50Ω
510-92 Adapter, 7/16 DIN (m)–N(m), DC to 6.0 GHz, 50Ω